
1,030          

 Specific Courses 1,150          

 Power Speaking 6 1,230          

 Power Speaking 8 1,410          

(40%

of 4w)

(65%

of 4w)

(85%

of 4w)

(40%

of 4w)

(65%

of 4w)

(85%

of 4w)

DORMITORY

TYPE
1W 2W 3W 4W 8W 12W 16W 20W 24W

DORMITORY

TYPE
1W 2W 3W 4W 8W 12W 16W 20W 24W

 Single 1,132 1,765 2,271 2,650  5,180 7,710 10,240  12,770  15,300   Single 1,112 1,732 2,228 2,600 5,080 7,560 10,040  12,520  15,000  

 Double 984    1,524 1,956 2,280  4,440 6,600 8,760   10,920  13,080   Double 964    1,492 1,914 2,230 4,340 6,450 8,560   10,670  12,780  

 Triple 948    1,466 1,880 2,190  4,260 6,330 8,400   10,470  12,540   Triple 928    1,433 1,837 2,140 4,160 6,180 8,200   10,220  12,240  

 Quadruple 928    1,433 1,837 2,140  4,160 6,180 8,200   10,220  12,240   Quadruple 908    1,401 1,795 2,090 4,060 6,030 8,000   9,970   11,940  

 Single 8,490 11,280  14,070  16,860  

 Double 7,380 9,800   12,220  14,640  

 Triple 7,110 9,440   11,770  14,100  

 Quadruple 6,960 9,240   11,520  13,800  

 Single 1,180 1,843 2,373 2,770  5,420 8,070 10,720  13,370  16,020   Single 1,160 1,810 2,330 2,720 5,320 7,920 10,520  13,120  15,720  

 Double 1,032 1,602 2,058 2,400  4,680 6,960 9,240   11,520  13,800   Double 1,012 1,570 2,016 2,350 4,580 6,810 9,040   11,270  13,500  

 Triple 996    1,544 1,982 2,310  4,500 6,690 8,880   11,070  13,260   Triple 976    1,511 1,939 2,260 4,400 6,540 8,680   10,820  12,960  

 Quadruple 976    1,511 1,939 2,260  4,400 6,540 8,680   10,820  12,960   Quadruple 956    1,479 1,897 2,210 4,300 6,390 8,480   10,570  12,660  

 Single 1,212 1,895 2,441 2,850  5,580 8,310 11,040  13,770  16,500   Single 1,192 1,862 2,398 2,800 5,480 8,160 10,840  13,520  16,200  

 Double 1,064 1,654 2,126 2,480  4,840 7,200 9,560   11,920  14,280   Double 1,044 1,622 2,084 2,430 4,740 7,050 9,360   11,670  13,980  

 Triple 1,028 1,596 2,050 2,390  4,660 6,930 9,200   11,470  13,740   Triple 1,008 1,563 2,007 2,340 4,560 6,780 9,000   11,220  13,440  

 Quadruple 1,008 1,563 2,007 2,340  4,560 6,780 9,000   11,220  13,440   Quadruple 988    1,531 1,965 2,290 4,460 6,630 8,800   10,970  13,140  

 Single 1,284 2,012 2,594 3,030  5,940 8,850 11,760  14,670  17,580   Single 1,264 1,979 2,551 2,980 5,840 8,700 11,560  14,420  17,280  

 Double 1,136 1,771 2,279 2,660  5,200 7,740 10,280  12,820  15,360   Double 1,116 1,739 2,237 2,610 5,100 7,590 10,080  12,570  15,060  

 Triple 1,100 1,713 2,203 2,570  5,020 7,470 9,920   12,370  14,820   Triple 1,080 1,680 2,160 2,520 4,920 7,320 9,720   12,120  14,520  

 Quadruple 1,080 1,680 2,160 2,520  4,920 7,320 9,720   12,120  14,520   Quadruple 1,060 1,648 2,118 2,470 4,820 7,170 9,520   11,870  14,220  

※ All above prices are inclusive of registration fee.

※ Dormitory fee includes accommodation, meals (3 times daily), housekeeping.

※ Local Payment in pesos must be paid after arrival in Cebu. Please refer to list of local payment for further details.  

※ Peak season surcharge (40USD / week) : 

   1) 2026 : Jul 05. 2026 ~ Aug 29. 2026 

   2) 2027 : Jul 04. 2027 ~ Aug 28. 2027

DORMITORY

FEE

(4weeks)

 Single

 Quadruple 940                        

SPARTA COURSE SEMI SPARTA COURSE

1,450                     

 Double 1,080                     

 Power Speaking 6 1,280            Triple 990                        

SEMI

SPARTA

 ESL Classic

 Specific Courses 1,200           

 Intensive ESL 1,080           

 IELTS Guarantee 1,340           

SPARTA

Intensive ESL

SEMI

SPARTA

  ESL Classic

IELTS Guarantee

(Academic module)

Specific Courses

(IELTS, TOEIC,

BUSINESS,

Digital English)

Specific Courses

(TOEIC,BUSINESS,

Digital English)

Power Speaking 6 Power Speaking 6

Condominium
 Single 1,600                     

Power Speaking 8 Power Speaking 8

 Double 1,200                     

COURSE COURSE

REGISTRATION

FEE
120      

TUITION

FEE

(4weeks)

SPARTA

 Power Speaking 8 1,460           

PRICE LIST 2026 - Japan (USD) 



(40%

of 4w)

(65%

of 4w)

(85%

of 4w)
`

DORMITORY

TYPE
1W 2W 3W 4W 5W 6W 7W 8W 9W 10W 11W 12W 13W 14W 15W 16W 17W 18W 19W 20W 21W 22W 23W 24W

 Single 1,132  1,765  2,271  2,650  3,283  3,915  4,548  5,180  5,813  6,445  7,078  7,710  8,343  8,975  9,608  10,240 10,873 11,505 12,138 12,770 13,403 14,035 14,668 15,300 

 Double 984    1,524  1,956  2,280  2,820  3,360  3,900  4,440  4,980  5,520  6,060  6,600  7,140  7,680  8,220  8,760   9,300   9,840   10,380 10,920 11,460 12,000 12,540 13,080 

 Triple 948    1,466  1,880  2,190  2,708  3,225  3,743  4,260  4,778  5,295  5,813  6,330  6,848  7,365  7,883  8,400   8,918   9,435   9,953   10,470 10,988 11,505 12,023 12,540 

 Quadruple 928    1,433  1,837  2,140  2,645  3,150  3,655  4,160  4,665  5,170  5,675  6,180  6,685  7,190  7,695  8,200   8,705   9,210   9,715   10,220 10,725 11,230 11,735 12,240 

 Single 8,490  9,188  9,885  10,583 11,280 11,978 12,675 13,373 14,070 14,768 15,465 16,163 16,860 

 Double 7,380  7,985  8,590  9,195  9,800   10,405 11,010 11,615 12,220 12,825 13,430 14,035 14,640 

 Triple 7,110  7,693  8,275  8,858  9,440   10,023 10,605 11,188 11,770 12,353 12,935 13,518 14,100 

 Quadruple 6,960  7,530  8,100  8,670  9,240   9,810   10,380 10,950 11,520 12,090 12,660 13,230 13,800 

 Single 1,180  1,843  2,373  2,770  3,433  4,095  4,758  5,420  6,083  6,745  7,408  8,070  8,733  9,395  10,058 10,720 11,383 12,045 12,708 13,370 14,033 14,695 15,358 16,020 

 Double 1,032  1,602  2,058  2,400  2,970  3,540  4,110  4,680  5,250  5,820  6,390  6,960  7,530  8,100  8,670  9,240   9,810   10,380 10,950 11,520 12,090 12,660 13,230 13,800 

 Triple 996    1,544  1,982  2,310  2,858  3,405  3,953  4,500  5,048  5,595  6,143  6,690  7,238  7,785  8,333  8,880   9,428   9,975   10,523 11,070 11,618 12,165 12,713 13,260 

 Quadruple 976    1,511  1,939  2,260  2,795  3,330  3,865  4,400  4,935  5,470  6,005  6,540  7,075  7,610  8,145  8,680   9,215   9,750   10,285 10,820 11,355 11,890 12,425 12,960 

 Single 1,212  1,895  2,441  2,850  3,533  4,215  4,898  5,580  6,263  6,945  7,628  8,310  8,993  9,675  10,358 11,040 11,723 12,405 13,088 13,770 14,453 15,135 15,818 16,500 

 Double 1,064  1,654  2,126  2,480  3,070  3,660  4,250  4,840  5,430  6,020  6,610  7,200  7,790  8,380  8,970  9,560   10,150 10,740 11,330 11,920 12,510 13,100 13,690 14,280 

 Triple 1,028  1,596  2,050  2,390  2,958  3,525  4,093  4,660  5,228  5,795  6,363  6,930  7,498  8,065  8,633  9,200   9,768   10,335 10,903 11,470 12,038 12,605 13,173 13,740 

 Quadruple 1,008  1,563  2,007  2,340  2,895  3,450  4,005  4,560  5,115  5,670  6,225  6,780  7,335  7,890  8,445  9,000   9,555   10,110 10,665 11,220 11,775 12,330 12,885 13,440 

 Single 1,284  2,012  2,594  3,030  3,758  4,485  5,213  5,940  6,668  7,395  8,123  8,850  9,578  10,305 11,033 11,760 12,488 13,215 13,943 14,670 15,398 16,125 16,853 17,580 

 Double 1,136  1,771  2,279  2,660  3,295  3,930  4,565  5,200  5,835  6,470  7,105  7,740  8,375  9,010  9,645  10,280 10,915 11,550 12,185 12,820 13,455 14,090 14,725 15,360 

 Triple 1,100  1,713  2,203  2,570  3,183  3,795  4,408  5,020  5,633  6,245  6,858  7,470  8,083  8,695  9,308  9,920   10,533 11,145 11,758 12,370 12,983 13,595 14,208 14,820 

 Quadruple 1,080  1,680  2,160  2,520  3,120  3,720  4,320  4,920  5,520  6,120  6,720  7,320  7,920  8,520  9,120  9,720   10,320 10,920 11,520 12,120 12,720 13,320 13,920 14,520 

※ All above prices are inclusive of registration fee.

※ Dormitory fee includes accommodation, meals (3 times daily), housekeeping.

※ Local Payment in pesos must be paid after arrival in Cebu. Please refer to list of local payment for further details.  

※ Peak season surcharge (40USD / week) : 

   1) 2026 : Jul 05. 2026 ~ Aug 29. 2026 

   2) 2027 : Jul 04. 2027 ~ Aug 28. 2027

SPARTA COURSE

REGISTRATION

FEE
120              

TUITION

FEE

(4weeks)

SPARTA

 Intensive ESL 1,080       Condominium  Single & Double Page 4

 IELTS Guarantee 1,340       
DORMITORY

FEE

(4weeks)

 Single 1,450                  

 Specific Courses 1,200        Double 1,080                  

 Power Speaking 6 1,280        Triple 990                     

 Power Speaking 8 1,460        Quadruple 940                     

COURSE

SPARTA

Intensive ESL

IELTS Guarantee

(Academic module)

Specific Courses

(IELTS, TOEIC,

BUSINESS,

Digital English)

Power Speaking 6

Power Speaking 8

PRICE LIST 2026 - Japan (USD) 



(40%

of 4w)

(65%

of 4w)

(85%

of 4w)
`

DORMITORY

TYPE
1W 2W 3W 4W 5W 6W 7W 8W 9W 10W 11W 12W 13W 14W 15W 16W 17W 18W 19W 20W 21W 22W 23W 24W

 Single 1,112  1,732  2,228  2,600  3,220  3,840  4,460  5,080  5,700  6,320  6,940  7,560  8,180  8,800  9,420  10,040 10,660 11,280 11,900 12,520 13,140 13,760 14,380 15,000 

 Double 964    1,492  1,914  2,230  2,758  3,285  3,813  4,340  4,868  5,395  5,923  6,450  6,978  7,505  8,033  8,560   9,088   9,615   10,143 10,670 11,198 11,725 12,253 12,780 

 Triple 928    1,433  1,837  2,140  2,645  3,150  3,655  4,160  4,665  5,170  5,675  6,180  6,685  7,190  7,695  8,200   8,705   9,210   9,715   10,220 10,725 11,230 11,735 12,240 

 Quadruple 908    1,401  1,795  2,090  2,583  3,075  3,568  4,060  4,553  5,045  5,538  6,030  6,523  7,015  7,508  8,000   8,493   8,985   9,478   9,970   10,463 10,955 11,448 11,940 

 Single 1,160  1,810  2,330  2,720  3,370  4,020  4,670  5,320  5,970  6,620  7,270  7,920  8,570  9,220  9,870  10,520 11,170 11,820 12,470 13,120 13,770 14,420 15,070 15,720 

 Double 1,012  1,570  2,016  2,350  2,908  3,465  4,023  4,580  5,138  5,695  6,253  6,810  7,368  7,925  8,483  9,040   9,598   10,155 10,713 11,270 11,828 12,385 12,943 13,500 

 Triple 976    1,511  1,939  2,260  2,795  3,330  3,865  4,400  4,935  5,470  6,005  6,540  7,075  7,610  8,145  8,680   9,215   9,750   10,285 10,820 11,355 11,890 12,425 12,960 

 Quadruple 956    1,479  1,897  2,210  2,733  3,255  3,778  4,300  4,823  5,345  5,868  6,390  6,913  7,435  7,958  8,480   9,003   9,525   10,048 10,570 11,093 11,615 12,138 12,660 

 Single 1,192  1,862  2,398  2,800  3,470  4,140  4,810  5,480  6,150  6,820  7,490  8,160  8,830  9,500  10,170 10,840 11,510 12,180 12,850 13,520 14,190 14,860 15,530 16,200 

 Double 1,044  1,622  2,084  2,430  3,008  3,585  4,163  4,740  5,318  5,895  6,473  7,050  7,628  8,205  8,783  9,360   9,938   10,515 11,093 11,670 12,248 12,825 13,403 13,980 

 Triple 1,008  1,563  2,007  2,340  2,895  3,450  4,005  4,560  5,115  5,670  6,225  6,780  7,335  7,890  8,445  9,000   9,555   10,110 10,665 11,220 11,775 12,330 12,885 13,440 

 Quadruple 988    1,531  1,965  2,290  2,833  3,375  3,918  4,460  5,003  5,545  6,088  6,630  7,173  7,715  8,258  8,800   9,343   9,885   10,428 10,970 11,513 12,055 12,598 13,140 

 Single 1,264  1,979  2,551  2,980  3,695  4,410  5,125  5,840  6,555  7,270  7,985  8,700  9,415  10,130 10,845 11,560 12,275 12,990 13,705 14,420 15,135 15,850 16,565 17,280 

 Double 1,116  1,739  2,237  2,610  3,233  3,855  4,478  5,100  5,723  6,345  6,968  7,590  8,213  8,835  9,458  10,080 10,703 11,325 11,948 12,570 13,193 13,815 14,438 15,060 

 Triple 1,080  1,680  2,160  2,520  3,120  3,720  4,320  4,920  5,520  6,120  6,720  7,320  7,920  8,520  9,120  9,720   10,320 10,920 11,520 12,120 12,720 13,320 13,920 14,520 

 Quadruple 1,060  1,648  2,118  2,470  3,058  3,645  4,233  4,820  5,408  5,995  6,583  7,170  7,758  8,345  8,933  9,520   10,108 10,695 11,283 11,870 12,458 13,045 13,633 14,220 

※ All above prices are inclusive of registration fee.

※ Dormitory fee includes accommodation, meals (3 times daily), housekeeping.

※ Local Payment in pesos must be paid after arrival in Cebu. Please refer to list of local payment for further details.  

※ Peak season surcharge (40USD / week) : 

   1) 2026 : Jul 05. 2026 ~ Aug 29. 2026 

   2) 2027 : Jul 04. 2027 ~ Aug 28. 2027

SEMI SPARTA COURSE

REGISTRATION

FEE
120              

TUITION

FEE

(4weeks)

SEMI

SPARTA

 ESL Classic 1,030       Condominium  Single & Double Page 4

DORMITORY

FEE

(4weeks)

 Single 1,450                  

 Specific Courses 1,150        Double 1,080                  

 Power Speaking 6 1,230        Triple 990                     

 Power Speaking 8 1,410        Quadruple 940                     

COURSE

SEMI

SPARTA

ESL Classic

Specific Courses

(TOEIC,BUSINESS,

Digital English)

Power Speaking 6

Power Speaking 8

PRICE LIST 2026 - Japan (USD) 



(40%

of 4w)

(65%

of 4w)

(85%

of 4w)
`

DORMITORY

TYPE
1W 2W 3W 4W 5W 6W 7W 8W 9W 10W 11W 12W 13W 14W 15W 16W 17W 18W 19W 20W 21W 22W 23W 24W

 Condominium

 Single
1,172  1,830  2,356  2,750  3,408  4,065  4,723  5,380  6,038  6,695  7,353  8,010  8,668  9,325  9,983  10,640 11,298 11,955 12,613 13,270 13,928 14,585 15,243 15,900 

 Condominium

 Double
1,012  1,570  2,016  2,350  2,908  3,465  4,023  4,580  5,138  5,695  6,253  6,810  7,368  7,925  8,483  9,040   9,598   10,155 10,713 11,270 11,828 12,385 12,943 13,500 

 Condominium

 Single
1,220  1,908  2,458  2,870  3,558  4,245  4,933  5,620  6,308  6,995  7,683  8,370  9,058  9,745  10,433 11,120 11,808 12,495 13,183 13,870 14,558 15,245 15,933 16,620 

 Condominium

 Double
1,060  1,648  2,118  2,470  3,058  3,645  4,233  4,820  5,408  5,995  6,583  7,170  7,758  8,345  8,933  9,520   10,108 10,695 11,283 11,870 12,458 13,045 13,633 14,220 

 Condominium

 Single
1,252  1,960  2,526  2,950  3,658  4,365  5,073  5,780  6,488  7,195  7,903  8,610  9,318  10,025 10,733 11,440 12,148 12,855 13,563 14,270 14,978 15,685 16,393 17,100 

 Condominium

 Double
1,092  1,700  2,186  2,550  3,158  3,765  4,373  4,980  5,588  6,195  6,803  7,410  8,018  8,625  9,233  9,840   10,448 11,055 11,663 12,270 12,878 13,485 14,093 14,700 

 Condominium

 Single
1,324  2,077  2,679  3,130  3,883  4,635  5,388  6,140  6,893  7,645  8,398  9,150  9,903  10,655 11,408 12,160 12,913 13,665 14,418 15,170 15,923 16,675 17,428 18,180 

 Condominium

 Double
1,164  1,817  2,339  2,730  3,383  4,035  4,688  5,340  5,993  6,645  7,298  7,950  8,603  9,255  9,908  10,560 11,213 11,865 12,518 13,170 13,823 14,475 15,128 15,780 

※ All above prices are inclusive of registration fee.

※ Dormitory fee includes accommodation, meals (3 times daily), housekeeping.

※ Local Payment in pesos must be paid after arrival in Cebu. Please refer to list of local payment for further details.  

※ Peak season surcharge (40USD / week) : 

   1) 2026 : Jul 05. 2026 ~ Aug 29. 2026 

   2) 2027 : Jul 04. 2027 ~ Aug 28. 2027

Condominium - Avida Riala (SEMI  SPARTA Only)

REGISTRATION

FEE
120              

TUITION

FEE

(4weeks)

SEMI

SPARTA

 ESL Classic 1,030       

1,230       

 Power Speaking 8 1,410       

 Specific Courses 1,150       

 Power Speaking 6

Condominium

FEE

(4weeks)

Condo -

Riala

(SEMI

SPARTA

Only)

ESL Classic

Specific Courses

(TOEIC, BUSINESS,

Digital English)

Power Speaking 6

Power Speaking 8

  Condominium Single 1,600                  

  Condominium Double 1,200                  

COURSE

PRICE LIST 2026 - Japan (USD) 



CLASS TYPE   Man to Man

PROGRAM   Classin 

INTENSIVE PLAN (50 MINS)

PLAN SCHEDULE COURSE 4W 8W 12W 16W 20W 24W

JUNIOR / ESL 920                             1,695                          2,445                          3,240                          4,055                          4,840                          

Mon to Fri IELTS / TOEIC 1,010                          1,880                          2,765                          3,590                          4,495                          5,345                          

PREMIUM ESL

(6 Hours/day)
1,370                          2,555                          3,740                          5,050                          6,310                          7,255                          

LIGHT PLAN (25 MINS = 1 CLASS)

PLAN SCHEDULE COURSE 4W 8W 12W 16W 20W 24W

JUNIOR / ESL 80                               145                             195                             250                             320                             370                             

IELTS / TOEIC 95                               170                             220                             285                             350                             425                             

JUNIOR / ESL 100                             185                             240                             330                             410                             445                             

IELTS / TOEIC 110                             205                             265                             370                             445                             505                             

JUNIOR / ESL 110                             205                             265                             370                             460                             505                             

IELTS / TOEIC 120                             220                             295                             400                             515                             555                             

JUNIOR / ESL 160                             295                             390                             540                             690                             725                             

IELTS / TOEIC 180                             315                             425                             595                             760                             810                             

JUNIOR / ESL 295                             535                             705                             1,015                          1,290                          1,345                          

IELTS / TOEIC 325                             595                             790                             1,115                          1,425                          1,515                          

JUNIOR / ESL 415                             770                             1,015                          1,490                          1,850                          2,155                          

IELTS / TOEIC 450                             850                             1,120                          1,640                          2,025                          2,365                          

JUNIOR / ESL 545                             980                             1,310                          1,855                          2,290                          2,525                          

IELTS / TOEIC 610                             1,090                          1,450                          2,035                          2,515                          2,805                          

※ Pack 8A : The schedule can be Mon & Wed | Mon & Fri | Wed & Thu | Tue &Thu

※ Pack 8B : Saturday 50 mins (08:00-17:00)

※ The price above includes the registration fee, class materials, class report, and e-learning programs

Pack 8B

(8 classes/month)
Sat

EV Talk (Online Class)

WEEKDAY PLAN

(4 Hours/day)

5 days a week

Pack 8A

(8 classes/month)
Tue & Thu

Pack 60

(60 classes/month)

Mon to Fri

(3 classes/day)

Pack 80

(80 classes/month)

Mon to Fri

(4 classes/day)

Pack 12

(12 classes/month)
Mon & Wed & Fri

Pack 20

(20 classes/month)

Mon to Fri

(1 class/day)

Pack 40

(40 classes/month)

Mon to Fri

(2 classes/day)

PRICE LIST 2026 - EV Talk Online (USD) 



DORMITORY LOCAL FEE 2025.07.01~ (PESO)

OFF-CAMPUS(CONDOMINIUM) LOCAL FEE 2025.07.01~ (PESO)

LOCAL FEE 2025.07.01~ (PESO) For Walk-in student

1 - 36 weeks version



59 Visa(N/A) 59 Visa 59 Visa(N/A) 59 Visa

1 7,800               4,500               -                     500                  500                  500                  300                  2,000               1,200               -                     -                     17,300             17,300             

2 7,800               4,500               -                     500                  1,000               1,000               600                  2,000               1,200               -                     -                     18,600             18,600             

3 7,800               4,500               -                     500                  1,500               1,500               900                  2,000               1,200               -                     -                     19,900             19,900             

4 7,800               4,500               -                     500                  2,000               2,000               1,200               3,000               1,200               -                     -                     22,200             22,200             

5 7,800               4,500               -                     500                  2,500               2,500               1,500               3,000               1,200               5,130               -                     28,630             23,500             

6 7,800               4,500               -                     500                  3,000               3,000               1,800               3,000               1,200               5,130               -                     29,930             24,800             

7 7,800               4,500               -                     500                  3,500               3,500               2,100               3,000               1,200               5,130               -                     31,230             26,100             

8 7,800               4,500               -                     500                  4,000               4,000               2,400               3,000               1,200               5,130               -                     32,530             27,400             

9 7,800               4,500               4,000               500                  4,500               4,500               2,700               5,000               1,200               11,530             6,400               46,230             41,100             

10 7,800               4,500               4,000               500                  5,000               5,000               3,000               5,000               1,200               11,530             6,400               47,530             42,400             

11 7,800               4,500               4,000               500                  5,500               5,500               3,300               5,000               1,200               11,530             6,400               48,830             43,700             

12 7,800               4,500               4,000               500                  6,000               6,000               3,600               5,000               1,200               11,530             6,400               50,130             45,000             

13 7,800               4,500               4,000               500                  6,500               6,500               3,900               5,000               1,200               15,960             10,830             55,860             50,730             

14 7,800               4,500               4,000               500                  7,000               7,000               4,200               5,000               1,200               15,960             10,830             57,160             52,030             

15 7,800               4,500               4,000               500                  7,500               7,500               4,500               5,000               1,200               15,960             10,830             58,460             53,330             

16 7,800               4,500               4,000               500                  8,000               8,000               4,800               5,000               1,200               15,960             10,830             59,760             54,630             

17 7,800               4,500               4,000               500                  8,500               8,500               5,100               5,000               1,200               20,390             15,260             65,490             60,360             

18 7,800               4,500               4,000               500                  9,000               9,000               5,400               5,000               1,200               20,390             15,260             66,790             61,660             

19 7,800               4,500               4,000               500                  9,500               9,500               5,700               5,000               1,200               20,390             15,260             68,090             62,960             

20 7,800               4,500               4,000               500                  10,000             10,000             6,000               5,000               1,200               20,390             15,260             69,390             64,260             

21 7,800               4,500               4,000               500                  10,500             10,500             6,300               5,000               1,200               24,820             19,690             75,120             69,990             

22 7,800               4,500               4,000               500                  11,000             11,000             6,600               5,000               1,200               24,820             19,690             76,420             71,290             

23 7,800               4,500               4,000               500                  11,500             11,500             6,900               5,000               1,200               24,820             19,690             77,720             72,590             

24 7,800               4,500               4,000               500                  12,000             12,000             7,200               5,000               1,200               24,820             19,690             79,020             73,890             

25 15,600             4,500               4,000               500                  12,500             12,500             7,500               5,000               1,200               29,750             25,620             93,050             88,920             

26 15,600             4,500               4,000               500                  13,000             13,000             7,800               5,000               1,200               29,750             25,620             94,350             90,220             

27 15,600             4,500               4,000               500                  13,500             13,500             8,100               5,000               1,200               29,750             25,620             95,650             91,520             

28 15,600             4,500               4,000               500                  14,000             14,000             8,400               5,000               1,200               29,750             25,620             96,950             92,820             

29 15,600             4,500               4,000               500                  14,500             14,500             8,700               5,000               1,200               34,180             30,050             102,680            98,550             

30 15,600             4,500               4,000               500                  15,000             15,000             9,000               5,000               1,200               34,180             30,050             103,980            99,850             

31 15,600             4,500               4,000               500                  15,500             15,500             9,300               5,000               1,200               34,180             30,050             105,280            101,150            

32 15,600             4,500               4,000               500                  16,000             16,000             9,600               5,000               1,200               34,180             30,050             106,580            102,450            

33 15,600             4,500               4,000               500                  16,500             16,500             9,900               5,000               1,200               38,610             34,480             112,310            108,180            

34 15,600             4,500               4,000               500                  17,000             17,000             10,200             5,000               1,200               38,610             34,480             113,610            109,480            

35 15,600             4,500               4,000               500                  17,500             17,500             10,500             5,000               1,200               38,610             34,480             114,910            110,780            

36 15,600             4,500               4,000               500                  18,000             18,000             10,800             5,000               1,200               38,610             34,480             116,210            112,080            

* Local fees must be paid at the front desk in the lobby on the first day of the course.

* The payment of official Goverment fees (Visa extension fee, ACR I-card application fee, SSP, etc.) must be paid in Cebu and subject to change without prior notice.

* The SSP is valid until the end of the class period. If you want to extend the class period, you will need to reissue the SSP. (SSP E-CARD is valid for 1year.)

* Electricity charge : If you use over 15kw of electricity per week, extra fee will be charged P20 per 1kw.

* Deposit : Any extra charges incurred will be deducted from the deposit. Eg. extra electricity charge, property damage fee, etc.

* All students have to check out until 12 pm on Saturday in the last week of the course. (Check in date is available on Saturday or Sunday)

Total
Book charge
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SSP

E-CARD
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I-CARD
ID CARD

Electricity
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DORMITORY LOCAL FEE 2025.07.01~ (PESO)



59 Visa(N/A) 59 Visa 59 Visa(N/A) 59 Visa

1 7,800               4,500               -                     500                  500                  1,000               300                  2,000               1,200               -                     -                     17,800             17,800             

2 7,800               4,500               -                     500                  1,000               2,000               600                  2,000               1,200               -                     -                     19,600             19,600             

3 7,800               4,500               -                     500                  1,500               3,000               900                  2,000               1,200               -                     -                     21,400             21,400             

4 7,800               4,500               -                     500                  2,000               4,000               1,200               3,000               1,200               -                     -                     24,200             24,200             

5 7,800               4,500               -                     500                  2,500               5,000               1,500               3,000               1,200               5,130               -                     31,130             26,000             

6 7,800               4,500               -                     500                  3,000               6,000               1,800               3,000               1,200               5,130               -                     32,930             27,800             

7 7,800               4,500               -                     500                  3,500               7,000               2,100               3,000               1,200               5,130               -                     34,730             29,600             

8 7,800               4,500               -                     500                  4,000               8,000               2,400               3,000               1,200               5,130               -                     36,530             31,400             

9 7,800               4,500               4,000               500                  4,500               9,000               2,700               5,000               1,200               12,030             7,900               51,230             47,100             

10 7,800               4,500               4,000               500                  5,000               10,000             3,000               5,000               1,200               12,030             7,900               53,030             48,900             

11 7,800               4,500               4,000               500                  5,500               11,000             3,300               5,000               1,200               12,030             7,900               54,830             50,700             

12 7,800               4,500               4,000               500                  6,000               12,000             3,600               5,000               1,200               12,030             7,900               56,630             52,500             

13 7,800               4,500               4,000               500                  6,500               13,000             3,900               5,000               1,200               16,460             12,330             62,860             58,730             

14 7,800               4,500               4,000               500                  7,000               14,000             4,200               5,000               1,200               16,460             12,330             64,660             60,530             

15 7,800               4,500               4,000               500                  7,500               15,000             4,500               5,000               1,200               16,460             12,330             66,460             62,330             

16 7,800               4,500               4,000               500                  8,000               16,000             4,800               5,000               1,200               16,460             12,330             68,260             64,130             

17 7,800               4,500               4,000               500                  8,500               17,000             5,100               5,000               1,200               20,890             16,760             74,490             70,360             

18 7,800               4,500               4,000               500                  9,000               18,000             5,400               5,000               1,200               20,890             16,760             76,290             72,160             

19 7,800               4,500               4,000               500                  9,500               19,000             5,700               5,000               1,200               20,890             16,760             78,090             73,960             

20 7,800               4,500               4,000               500                  10,000             20,000             6,000               5,000               1,200               20,890             16,760             79,890             75,760             

21 7,800               4,500               4,000               500                  10,500             21,000             6,300               5,000               1,200               25,320             21,190             86,120             81,990             

22 7,800               4,500               4,000               500                  11,000             22,000             6,600               5,000               1,200               25,320             21,190             87,920             83,790             

23 7,800               4,500               4,000               500                  11,500             23,000             6,900               5,000               1,200               25,320             21,190             89,720             85,590             

24 7,800               4,500               4,000               500                  12,000             24,000             7,200               5,000               1,200               25,320             21,190             91,520             87,390             

25 15,600             4,500               4,000               500                  12,500             25,000             7,500               5,000               1,200               29,750             25,620             105,550            101,420            

26 15,600             4,500               4,000               500                  13,000             26,000             7,800               5,000               1,200               29,750             25,620             107,350            103,220            

27 15,600             4,500               4,000               500                  13,500             27,000             8,100               5,000               1,200               29,750             25,620             109,150            105,020            

28 15,600             4,500               4,000               500                  14,000             28,000             8,400               5,000               1,200               29,750             25,620             110,950            106,820            

29 15,600             4,500               4,000               500                  14,500             29,000             8,700               5,000               1,200               34,180             30,050             117,180            113,050            

30 15,600             4,500               4,000               500                  15,000             30,000             9,000               5,000               1,200               34,180             30,050             118,980            114,850            

31 15,600             4,500               4,000               500                  15,500             31,000             9,300               5,000               1,200               34,180             30,050             120,780            116,650            

32 15,600             4,500               4,000               500                  16,000             32,000             9,600               5,000               1,200               34,180             30,050             122,580            118,450            

33 15,600             4,500               4,000               500                  16,500             33,000             9,900               5,000               1,200               38,610             34,480             128,810            124,680            

34 15,600             4,500               4,000               500                  17,000             34,000             10,200             5,000               1,200               38,610             34,480             130,610            126,480            

35 15,600             4,500               4,000               500                  17,500             35,000             10,500             5,000               1,200               38,610             34,480             132,410            128,280            

36 15,600             4,500               4,000               500                  18,000             36,000             10,800             5,000               1,200               38,610             34,480             134,210            130,080            

* Local fees must be paid at the front desk in the lobby on the first day of the course.

* The payment of official Goverment fees (Visa extension fee, ACR I-card application fee, SSP, etc.) must be paid in Cebu and subject to change without prior notice.

* The SSP is valid until the end of the class period. If you want to extend the class period, you will need to reissue the SSP. (SSP E-CARD is valid for 1year.)

* Electricity charge : If you use over 15kw of electricity per week, extra fee will be charged P20 per 1kw.

* Deposit : Any extra charges incurred will be deducted from the deposit. Eg. extra electricity charge, property damage fee, etc.

* All students have to check out until 12 pm on Saturday in the last week of the course. (Check in date is available on Saturday or Sunday)

Pick up Book charge
Total
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Electricity
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OFF-CAMPUS(CONDOMINIUM) LOCAL FEE 2025.07.01~ (PESO)



59 Visa(N/A) 59 Visa 59 Visa(N/A) 59 Visa

1 7,800               4,500               -                     500                  300                  300                  300                  2,000               2,500               -                     18,200             18,200             

2 7,800               4,500               -                     500                  600                  600                  600                  2,000               5,000               -                     21,600             21,600             

3 7,800               4,500               -                     500                  900                  900                  900                  2,000               7,500               -                     25,000             25,000             

4 7,800               4,500               -                     500                  1,200               1,200               1,200               3,000               10,000             -                     29,400             29,400             

5 7,800               4,500               -                     500                  1,500               1,500               1,500               3,000               12,500             5,130               -                     37,930             32,800             

6 7,800               4,500               -                     500                  1,800               1,800               1,800               3,000               15,000             5,130               -                     41,330             36,200             

7 7,800               4,500               -                     500                  2,100               2,100               2,100               3,000               17,500             5,130               -                     44,730             39,600             

8 7,800               4,500               -                     500                  2,400               2,400               2,400               3,000               20,000             5,130               -                     48,130             43,000             

9 7,800               4,500               4,000               500                  2,700               2,700               2,700               5,000               22,500             12,030             7,900               64,430             60,300             

10 7,800               4,500               4,000               500                  3,000               3,000               3,000               5,000               25,000             12,030             7,900               67,830             63,700             

11 7,800               4,500               4,000               500                  3,300               3,300               3,300               5,000               27,500             12,030             7,900               71,230             67,100             

12 7,800               4,500               4,000               500                  3,600               3,600               3,600               5,000               30,000             12,030             7,900               74,630             70,500             

13 7,800               4,500               4,000               500                  3,900               3,900               3,900               5,000               32,500             16,460             12,330             82,460             78,330             

14 7,800               4,500               4,000               500                  4,200               4,200               4,200               5,000               35,000             16,460             12,330             85,860             81,730             

15 7,800               4,500               4,000               500                  4,500               4,500               4,500               5,000               37,500             16,460             12,330             89,260             85,130             

16 7,800               4,500               4,000               500                  4,800               4,800               4,800               5,000               40,000             16,460             12,330             92,660             88,530             

17 7,800               4,500               4,000               500                  5,100               5,100               5,100               5,000               42,500             20,890             16,760             100,490            96,360             

18 7,800               4,500               4,000               500                  5,400               5,400               5,400               5,000               45,000             20,890             16,760             103,890            99,760             

19 7,800               4,500               4,000               500                  5,700               5,700               5,700               5,000               47,500             20,890             16,760             107,290            103,160            

20 7,800               4,500               4,000               500                  6,000               6,000               6,000               5,000               50,000             20,890             16,760             110,690            106,560            

21 7,800               4,500               4,000               500                  6,300               6,300               6,300               5,000               52,500             25,320             21,190             118,520            114,390            

22 7,800               4,500               4,000               500                  6,600               6,600               6,600               5,000               55,000             25,320             21,190             121,920            117,790            

23 7,800               4,500               4,000               500                  6,900               6,900               6,900               5,000               57,500             25,320             21,190             125,320            121,190            

24 7,800               4,500               4,000               500                  7,200               7,200               7,200               5,000               60,000             25,320             21,190             128,720            124,590            

25 15,600             4,500               4,000               500                  7,500               7,500               7,500               5,000               62,500             29,750             25,620             144,350            140,220            

26 15,600             4,500               4,000               500                  7,800               7,800               7,800               5,000               65,000             29,750             25,620             147,750            143,620            

27 15,600             4,500               4,000               500                  8,100               8,100               8,100               5,000               67,500             29,750             25,620             151,150            147,020            

28 15,600             4,500               4,000               500                  8,400               8,400               8,400               5,000               70,000             29,750             25,620             154,550            150,420            

29 15,600             4,500               4,000               500                  8,700               8,700               8,700               5,000               72,500             34,180             30,050             162,380            158,250            

30 15,600             4,500               4,000               500                  9,000               9,000               9,000               5,000               75,000             34,180             30,050             165,780            161,650            

31 15,600             4,500               4,000               500                  9,300               9,300               9,300               5,000               77,500             34,180             30,050             169,180            165,050            

32 15,600             4,500               4,000               500                  9,600               9,600               9,600               5,000               80,000             34,180             30,050             172,580            168,450            

33 15,600             4,500               4,000               500                  9,900               9,900               9,900               5,000               82,500             38,610             34,480             180,410            176,280            

34 15,600             4,500               4,000               500                  10,200             10,200             10,200             5,000               85,000             38,610             34,480             183,810            179,680            

35 15,600             4,500               4,000               500                  10,500             10,500             10,500             5,000               87,500             38,610             34,480             187,210            183,080            

36 15,600             4,500               4,000               500                  10,800             10,800             10,800             5,000               90,000             38,610             34,480             190,610            186,480            

* Local fees must be paid at the front desk in the lobby on the first day of the course.

* The payment of official Goverment fees (Visa extension fee, ACR I-card application fee, SSP, etc.) must be paid in Cebu and subject to change without prior notice.

* The SSP is valid until the end of the class period. If you want to extend the class period, you will need to reissue the SSP. (SSP E-CARD is valid for 1year.)

* Electricity charge : If you use over 15kw of electricity per week, extra fee will be charged P20 per 1kw.

* Deposit : Any extra charges incurred will be deducted from the deposit. Eg. extra electricity charge, property damage fee, etc.

* All students have to check out until 12 pm on Saturday in the last week of the course. (Check in date is available on Saturday or Sunday)
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LOCAL FEE 2025.07.01~ (PESO) For Walk-in student


